Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Isolation Capacitance (max) 300pF 1000pF
Typical Switching Frequency (Fixed) 300kHz Single: 500kHz 500kHz
Dual: 300kHz
MTBF (BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332) 1,976,000 hours 2,041,000 hours 1,791,000 hours
Vibration 10 - 55Hz, 2G, 30 minutes each X, Y, Z axis
Conducted and Radiated Emissions EN55022 Level A
Immunity EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 Pref Criteria 2
Safety Agency Approval IEC606950, UL1950, EN60950, CE Mark (48V input only)
Size mm (L x W x H) 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2
Weight (g) 27
Warranty (yrs) 2
PXD Series2
Model Selector
Output Output Output Input Efficiency
Volt (V) Current (A) Power (W) Volt (V) Model (%)
3.3 2.0 6.6 9 - 18VDC PXD10-12S3P3 80
3.3 2.0 6.6 18 - 36VDC PXD10-24S3P3 80
3.3 2.0 6.6 36 - 75VDC PXD10-48S3P3 79
3.3 5.0 16.5 9 - 18VDC PXD20-12S3P3 84
3.3 5.0 16.5 18 - 36VDC PXD20-24S3P3 86
3.3 5.0 16.5 36 - 75VDC PXD20-48S3P3 87
5 2.0 10 9 - 36VDC PXD10-24WS05 80
5 2.0 10 18 - 75VDC PXD10-48WS05 80
5 4.0 20 9 - 18VDC PXD20-12S05 87
5 4.0 20 18 - 36VDC PXD20-24S05 89
5 4.0 20 36 - 75VDC PXD20-48S05 89
12 0.83 10 9 - 36VDC PXD10-24WS12 82
12 0.83 10 18 - 75VDC PXD10-48WS12 84
12 1.67 20 9 - 18VDC PXD20-12S12 85
12 1.67 20 18 - 36VDC PXD20-24S12 87
12 1.67 20 36 - 75VDC PXD20-48S12 88
15 0.67 10 9 - 36VDC PXD10-24WS15 80
15 0.67 10 18 - 75VDC PXD10-48WS15 84
15 1.33 20 9 - 18VDC PXD20-12S15 85
15 1.33 20 18 - 36VDC PXD20-24S15 87
15 1.33 20 36 - 75VDC PXD20-48S15 87
Dual Outputs
±5 ±1.0 10 18 - 75VDC PXD10-48WD05 82
±5 ±1.0 10 9 - 36VDC PXD10-24WD05 82
±5 ±1.5 15 9 - 18VDC PXD15-12D05 83
±5 ±1.5 15 18 - 36VDC PXD15-24D05 84
±5 ±1.5 15 36 - 75VDC PXD15-48D05 85
±12 ±0.416 10 9 - 36VDC PXD10-24WD12 80
±12 ±0.416 10 18 - 75VDC PXD10-48WD12 78
±12 ±0.833 20 9 - 18VDC PXD20-12D12 86
±12 ±0.833 20 18 - 36VDC PXD20-24D12 87
±12 ±0.833 20 36 - 75VDC PXD20-48D12 88
±15 ±0.333 10 9 - 36VDC PXD10-24WD15 80
±15 ±0.333 10 18 - 75VDC PXD10-48WD15 81
±15 ±0.667 20 9 - 18VDC PXD20-12D15 86
±15 ±0.667 20 18 - 36VDC PXD20-24D15 87
±15 ±0.667 20 36 - 75VDC PXD20-48D15 87
Notes:
(1) With external ceramic capacitor (24V: 4.7µF, 48V: 2.2µF) connected across input pins
(2) For EN61000-4-4 & -5 compliance fit external electrolytic capacitor (24V: 330µF, 48V: 220µF) connected across input pins
* OTHER MODELS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST *

Ω minimum
Isolation Capacitance (max) 1500pF
Typical Switching Frequency (Fixed) 400kHz
MTBF (BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332) 1,620,000 hours
Vibration MIL-STD-810F
Conducted and Radiated Emissions (1) EN55022 Level A
Immunity (2) EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6
Safety Agency Certifications IEC60950-1, UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
Size mm (L x W x H) 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2
Weight (g) 27
Warranty (yrs) 2
PXD20W Series2
Model Selector
Model Output Output Output Input Ripple & Noise Max Output
Volt (V) Curr (A) Power (W) Volt (V) (note 3) Capacitance (note 4) Eff.(%)
PXD20-24WS3P3 3.3V 5.5A 18W 9 - 36VDC 60mVp-p 18000µF 85%
PXD20-24WS05 5V 4.0A 20W 9 - 36VDC 75mVp-p 9600µF 88%
PXD20-24WS12 12V 1.67A 20W 9 - 36VDC 75mVp-p 1650µF 86%
PXD20-24WS15 15V 1.33A 20W 9 - 36VDC 75mVp-p 1050µF 86%
PXD20-24WD05 ±5V ±2.0A 20W 9 - 36VDC 100mVp-p ±4800µF 88%
PXD20-24WD12 ±12V ±0.83A 20W 9 - 36VDC 100mVp-p ±825µF 87%
PXD20-24WD15 ±15V ±0.67A 20W 9 - 36VDC 100mVp-p ±525µF 87%
PXD20-48WS3P3 3.3V 5.5A 18W 18 - 75VDC 60mVp-p 18000µF 85%
PXD20-48WS05 5V 4.0A 20W 18 - 75VDC 75mVp-p 9600µF 88%
PXD20-48WS12 12V 1.67A 20W 18 - 75VDC 75mVp-p 1650µF 87%
PXD20-48WS15 15V 1.33A 20W 18 - 75VDC 75mVp-p 1050µF 87%
PXD20-48WD05 ±5V ±2.0A 20W 18 - 75VDC 100mVp-p ±4800µF 89%
PXD20-48WD12 ±12V ±0.83A 20W 18 - 75VDC 100mVp-p ±825µF 88%
PXD20-48WD15 ±15V ±0.67A 20W 18 - 75VDC 100mVp-p ±525µF 88%
Specification Notes:
(1) With external ceramic capacitor (24V: N/A, 48V: 1µF/100V) connected across input pins
(2) For EN61000-4-4 & -5 compliance, fit external electrolytic capacitor 220µF/100V, ESR 48MΩ connected across input pins
(3) Typical value @ nominal input/output

Isolation Capacitance (max) 1500pF
Typical Switching Frequency (Fixed) 430kHz
MTBF (BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332) 3,163,000 hours
Vibration MIL-STD-810F
Conducted and Radiated Emissions (1) EN55022 Level A
Immunity (2) EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 Pref Criteria A
Safety Agency Certifications IEC60950-1, UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
Size mm (L x W x H) 50.8 x 25.4 x 10
Weight (g) 30.5
Warranty (yrs) 2
PXD30W Series2
Model Selector
Output Output Output Input
Volt (V) Curr (A) Power (W) Volt (V) Model Eff.(%)
Single Outputs
3.3V 7.5A 24.75W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS3P3 86%
3.3V 7.5A 24.75W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS3P3 86%
5V 6.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS05 88%
5V 6.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS05 88%
12V 2.5A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS12 89%
12V 2.5A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS12 90%
15V 2.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS15 89%
15V 2.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS15 91%
Dual Outputs
±5V ±3.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD05 88%
±5V ±3.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD05 88%
±12V ±1.25A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD12 87%
±12V ±1.25A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD12 88%
±15V ±1.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD15 87%
±15V ±1.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD15 88%
Specification Notes:
(1) With external ceramic capacitor (24V: 4.7uF, 48V: 2.2uF) connected across input pins
(2) For EN61000-4-4 & -5 compliance fit external electrolytic capacitor (24V: 330uF, 48V: 220uF) connected across input pins
2